A

Ladbrokes

CHAMPIONSHIP

CODE
HSS1

HSS2
HSS3
ML1
ML2
ML3
SP1
SP2
HN3
HN5
HSS4
GK1
GK2
ML5

DAY
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thur
Thur
Thur
Fri
Fri
Fri

Weekly Courses : April to June 2018

DATES
23 Apr-18 Jun
23 Apr-18 Jun
23 Apr-18 Jun
24 Apr-19 Jun
24 Apr-19 Jun
24 Apr-19 Jun
25 Apr-20 Jun
25 Apr-20 Jun
26 Apr-21 Jun
26 Apr-21 Jun
26 Apr-21 Jun
27 Apr-22 Jun
27 Apr-22 Jun
27 Apr-22 Jun

VENUE

Hilton Primary School
Hilton Primary School
Hilton Primary School
Milton of Leys School
Milton of Leys School
Milton of Leys School

Smithton Primary

Smithton Primary
Hilton Primary School
Hilton Primary School
Hilton Primary School
Milton of Leys (Astro)
Milton of Leys (Astro)
Milton of Leys (Astro)

COURSE NAME

Soccer School
Soccer School
Soccer School
Nessie Soccer Stars
4v4 Centre
4v4 Centre
Soccer School
Soccer School
Nessie Soccer Stars
Soccer School
Girls ONLY
Goalkeeper Centre
Goalkeeper Centre

Soccer Academy

TIME
4-4.45pm
4.50-5.35pm
5.40-6.25pm
4.30-5.15pm
5.20-6.05pm
6.10-6.55pm
4.00-4.45pm
4.50-5.35pm
4.00-4.45pm
4.50-5.35pm
5.40-6.25pm
4.00-4.45pm
4.45-5.30pm
4:30-5:30pm

AGE
5-6
7-8

9-14
3-4
5-7

8-14
5-8

9-14
3-4
5-6

5-12

6-10

11-16

7-12

2nd Family Member Discount 50% (Applies to weekly courses running in the same term only)

If you wish to book a child on a course, please visit ictfc.com/community. Alternatively you can

contact the Community Department on 01463 222880 or email us at

PRICE
£31.50

£31.50
£31.50
£31.50
£31.50
£31.50
£31.50
£31.50
£31.50
£31.50
£31.50
£31.50
£31.50
£35

CHILDREN ARE TO BE DROPPED OFF AND COLLECTED AT REGISTRATION POINT AND ARE THE
PARENT/GUARDIANS RESPONSIBILTY UNTIL START TIME AND AFTER SESSION END TIME



