



Weekly Courses : April to June 2018							
CODE	DAY	DATES	VENUE	COURSE NAME	TIME	AGE	PRICE
HSS1	Mon	23 Apr-18 Jun	Hilton Primary School	Soccer School	4-4.45pm	5-6	£31.50
HSS2	Mon	23 Apr-18 Jun	Hilton Primary School	Soccer School	4.50-5.35pm	7-8	£31.50
HSS3	Mon	23 Apr-18 Jun	Hilton Primary School	Soccer School	5.40-6.25pm	9-14	£31.50
ML1	Tue	24 Apr-19 Jun	Milton of Leys School	Nessie Soccer Stars	4.30-5.15pm	3-4	£31.50
ML2	Tue	24 Apr-19 Jun	Milton of Leys School	4v4 Centre	5.20-6.05pm	5-7	£31.50
ML3	Tue	24 Apr-19 Jun	Milton of Leys School	4v4 Centre	6.10-6.55pm	8-14	£31.50
SP1	Wed	25 Apr-20 Jun	Smithton Primary	Soccer School	4.00-4.45pm	5-8	£31.50
SP2	Wed	25 Apr-20 Jun	Smithton Primary	Soccer School	4.50-5.35pm	9-14	£31.50
HN3	Thur	26 Apr-21 Jun	Hilton Primary School	Nessie Soccer Stars	4.00-4.45pm	3-4	£31.50
HN5	Thur	26 Apr-21 Jun	Hilton Primary School	Soccer School	4.50-5.35pm	5-6	£31.50
HSS4	Thur	26 Apr-21 Jun	Hilton Primary School	Girls ONLY	5.40-6.25pm	5-12	£31.50
GK1	Fri	27 Apr-22 Jun	Milton of Leys (Astro)	Goalkeeper Centre	4.00-4.45pm	6-10	£31.50
GK2	Fri	27 Apr-22 Jun	Milton of Leys (Astro)	Goalkeeper Centre	4.45-5.30pm	11-16	£31.50
ML5	Fri	27 Apr-22 Jun	Milton of Leys (Astro)	Soccer Academy	4:30-5:30pm	7-12	£35

2nd Family Member Discount 50% (Applies to weekly courses running in the same term only)

If you wish to book a child on a course, please visit ictfc.com/community. Alternatively you can contact the Community Department on 01463 222880 or email us at community@ictfc.co.uk

CHILDREN ARE TO BE DROPPED OFF AND COLLECTED AT REGISTRATION POINT AND ARE THE PARENT/GUARDIANS RESPONSIBILTY UNTIL START TIME AND AFTER SESSION END TIME